VIPER Area/Site
VIPER LUMINAIRE AMBER
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2024-2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
 Rev 01/23/25
BEA_VIPERAMBERSPEC_R05

sensor, please view specification sheet ordering information table
for details.
STRIKE OPTIC – ORDERING GUIDE – AMBER ONLY (CONTINUED)
SPECTRAL CHART
CATALOG #
– –
Accessory Type Size Option
SHD Shield
MTG Mounting
1 Size 1
2 Size 2
3 Size 3
4 Size 4
HSS-90-B House Side Shield 90º Back
HSS-90-F House Side Shield 90º Front
HSS-90-S House Side Shield 90º Side
HSS-270-BSS House Side Shield 270º Back/Side/Side
HSS-270-FSS House Side Shield 270º Front/Side/Side
HSS-270-FSB House Side Shield 270º Front/Side/Back
HSS-360 House Side Shield 360º
BC Back Light Control
A Arm Mount for square pole/flat surface
ASQU Universal Arm Mount for square pole
AAU Adjustable Arm for pole mounting
ADU Decorative upswept Arm
RPA Round Pole Adapter
MAF Mast Arm Fitter for 2-3/8" OD horizontal
arm
K Knuckle
T Trunnion
WB Wall Bracket (compatible with universal
arm mounts)
–
Color
BLS Black
Gloss Smooth
BLT Black
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
GTT Graphite
Matte Textured
LGS Light Gray
Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHS White
Gloss Smooth
WHT White
Matte Textured
VGT Green Landscape
Decorative
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
–
Accessory Type Option
MSC Miscellaneous BIRD SPK Bird Spike
0%
10%